AND
LOCATION
AC OR DC
OPERATION
ANTENNA
CONNECTION
FOR UNUSUAL
CONDITIONS

AS, A6 Osc. Mixer
Check Point
HOW TO ORDER PARTS FOR YOUR SILVERTONE RADIO
These authorized replacement parts may be ordered through any Sears Retail store or the Mail order Store which
serves the territory in which you live. Prices upon application from Sears, Roebuck and Co. Parts are shipped prepaid.
When ordering parts always give:
I. THE PART NUMBER (number printed on the part if different from that shown in this list) and the DE­
SCRIPTION, for each part ordered. When no number is assigned order by description and rating.
2. The CHASSIS and CATALOG NUMBERS. The chassis number will be found on a metal plate at the rear of
the chassis. This plate is pictured below. The catalog number will be found on a sticker on the back, inside
or bottom of the cabinet.
PARTS LIST
Schematic Schematic
Location Part No. Description Location Part No. Description
N22182 Bracket, Dial Scale Mounting, (Right) N21204-4 Knob, On-Off Volume or Tuning (Brown
N22181 Bracket, Dial Scale Mounting, (Left) - Cat. No. 900S)
N22216 Cabinet Assembly - Includes Clear N21204-3 Knob, On-Off Volume or Tuning (Ivory
Plastic Dial Scale, (Brown - Cat. No. - Cat No. 9006)
900S) N22169 Leaflet, Instruction
N2213S-l Cabinet, (Brown - Cat. No. 900S) N20138 Line Cord with Plug
N22166 Scale, Dial, Clear Plastic LI N2124S-l Loop Antenna Assembly
N22217 Cabinet Assembly - Includes Clear N22180 Plate, Dial Scale Bacikng
Plastic Dial Scale, (Ivory - Cat. No. N2218S-l Pointer, Dial
9006) N22184 Rail, Pointer Slide
N22135-2 Cabinet, (Ivory - Cat. No. 9006) Rl Resistor, 330,000 ohms, l/4 watt
N22166 Scale, Dial, Clear Plastic R2 Resistor, 10 megohm, lf4 watt
N22210-l Coil, Osclllator R3 Resistor, 22,000 ohms, 1/4 watt
Cl , Cll Condenser, .OOS mfd., 400 volts R4 Resistor, 2.2 megohm, l/4 watt
C2A, C2B N212S2 Condenser, Variable RS N22192 Resistor, Volume Control and On-Off
C3 Condenser, .l mfd. , 400 volts switch, 1 megohm
C4 Condenser, .OOOOS mfd., SOO Volts, R6 Resistor, IS megohm, 1/4 watt
mica R7 Resistor, 22\Qhrns, l/4 watt cs Condenser, .OS mfd., 200 Volts R8, R9 RE:sistor, .470,000 ohms, lf4 watt
C6 Condenser, .OS mfd., 400 volts RIO Resistor, ISO ohms, l/4 watt
C7 Condenser, .002 mfd., 400 Volt Rll Resistor, 1200 ohms, I watt
CB Condenser, .00025 mfd., SOO volts, mica N21243 Shaft, Tuning
C9 Condenser, .OOOS mfd., SOO volts, mica Spk. N22191 Speaker, 4" P. M.
ClOA, ClOB N22232 Condenser, Electrolytic, S0-30 mfd., Tl N22189-l 1 ransformer, 1st I. F.
150 volts T2 N22190-l Transformer, 2nd I. F.
Cl2 Condenser, .02mfd., 400 volts T3 N22193-l Transformer, Output
Nl9132 Cord, Dial Drive
Cl
.ooe
APPROX. INPOT
300UV - 14 00KC
500 UV- 1000 KC
1000 UV- 600 KC
REQUIRED FOR .5 WATT OUTPUT Cl. 26 VOLTJ
1500 U V/M-1400 KC
1750 U V/M-1000 K_C
2000 U VIM- 600 KC
AT AJHENNA
LEAD. 12SA7GT/G
CONVt:RTllt
3
R2
IOMEG /
/
L - --l.- -1- _/
R3
22K